
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Nr.
991
161
89

221
299
101
301
73

727
107
29
43

369
909
37
27

331
21

361
899
341
681
15
97
41

269
131
335
433
237
321
411
423
707
357
265
505
931
201
167
35

447
851

Name
Jeremy Seewer
Lars Reuther
Brian Bogers
Sulivan Jaulin
Marcus-Lee Soper
Vaclav Kovar
Donny Bastemeijer
Peter Irt
Boris Maillard
Lars van Berkel
Henry Jacobi
Niklas Raths
Manuel Schwarz
Lukas Neurauter
Rudolf Weschta
Martin Finek
Ondrej Brendl
Mathias Jörgensen
Nicholas Adams
Nils Gehrke
Pauls Jonass
Christof Erne
Stefan Ekerold
Manuel Engel
Matthias Dechet
Philipp Börsch
Bernhard Ekerold
Thomass Vermijl
Andre Reichegger
Marco Hummel
Felix Hoffmann
Benedikt Hauck
Larissa Papenmeier-Pic
Rico Siebert
Bradley Ward
Kevin Klebe
Daniel Speckmaier
Marco Fleissig
Stefanos Stefanidis
Benedict Koukal
Arne Gessert
Quirin Hold
Manuel Wallschläger

FNM

FMS

DMSB

KNMV

FFM

ACU

ACCR

KNMV

AMZS

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

DMU

ACU

DMSB

LaMSF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

FMI

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

SUI/ Bülach

GER/ Pleideshei

NED/ EINDHOVE

FRA/ SAINT QUE

GBR/ Elsendorp

CZE/ Protovin

NED/ Heinenoor

SLO/ Ljubljana-P

FRA/ GIGNAC

NED/ Veghel

GER/ Bad Sulza

GER/ Niederzier

GER/ Markt Eine

AUT/ Sautens

CZE/ Stribro

GER/ Blatná

CZE/ Skutec

DEN/ St.fuglede

RSA/ BALEN

GER/ Kaltenholz

LAT/ Kalvene

GER/ Allensbach

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Möckmühl

GER/ Roth

GER/ Bad Rappe

GER/ Weiskirche

BEL/ Helechtere

ITA/ Sand in Tau

GER/ Radolfzell

GER/ Freinsheim

GER/ Bretzfeld

GER/ Bünde

GER/ Calw

GBR/ Goole , Ea

GER/ Seevetal

GER/Zeilarn

GER/ Dietenheim

GER/ Rheinberg

GER/ Auendorf

GER/ Neuhause

GER/ Missen

GER/Veitsbronn

Trademark

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

Entrant / Team

Suzuki MX Team 91

KTM Sarholz Racing

Stabilo-Pro Grip MX Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Sturm Racing Team

Moto Team Excel Racing

Heli Motors Honda TNM MX Team

MXC.de Racing-Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Jumbo Supermarkten

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Castrol Power1 Moto-Web

Coffain Racing Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

TEAM KRP-MOTOCROSS

Moto Studio Suzuki Reinecke

KSM Racing Team

MX Raceland-GmbH

KTM Kosak Team

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Kosak Team

Solarpro GP Betemo MX Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann

KMP Honda Racing Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Twenty Racing Suspension

KTM Kosak Racing

Sturm Racing

TEAM KRP MOTOCROSS

Team Suzuki Reinecke

KFV Holzgerlingen e.v. im DMV

CRT motorsport

Suzuki Reinecke

Rnd.
8
7
7
7
8
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
8
8
7
5
8
9
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
5
7
7
7
8
7
6
8
7
8
7
7
6
8

Beste Zeit
2:09.021
2:09.331
2:10.004
2:10.259
2:11.902
2:12.515
2:12.761
2:12.847
2:13.016
2:13.873
2:13.930
2:13.943
2:14.024
2:14.181
2:14.311
2:14.494
2:14.583
2:14.937
2:15.088
2:15.090
2:15.400
2:16.021
2:16.045
2:16.121
2:16.593
2:16.804
2:17.181
2:17.345
2:17.448
2:17.763
2:19.828
2:19.888
2:20.233
2:20.413
2:20.672
2:20.760
2:22.106
2:22.198
2:23.818
2:24.275
2:24.599
2:24.658
2:25.282

Diff.

0.310
0.983
1.238
2.881
3.494
3.740
3.826
3.995
4.852
4.909
4.922
5.003
5.160
5.290
5.473
5.562
5.916
6.067
6.069
6.379
7.000
7.024
7.100
7.572
7.783
8.160
8.324
8.427
8.742

10.807
10.867
11.212
11.392
11.651
11.739
13.085
13.177
14.797
15.254
15.578
15.637
16.261

In Rd.
8
7
6
6
5
8
7
8
5
8
8
5
6
6
7
8
7
4
8
8
6
7
8
7
7
7
6
7
8
5
7
4
5
7
6
5
5
6
8
6
6
6
8

km/h
48,969
48,851
48,599
48,503
47,899
47,678
47,589
47,558
47,498
47,194
47,174
47,169
47,141
47,086
47,040
46,976
46,945
46,822
46,770
46,769
46,662
46,449
46,441
46,415
46,254
46,183
46,056
46,001
45,966
45,861
45,184
45,165
45,054
44,996
44,913
44,885
44,460
44,431
43,931
43,791
43,693
43,675
43,488

Gedruckt: 23.06.2012 10:00:18
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Practice even numbers

Training gestartet um 9:37:01

Aichwald 1,755 Km
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Pos.
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Nr.
399
181
133
59

949
641
907

Name
Vladislav Verenikin
Anne Borchers
Robin Sujatta
Tobias Linke
Jonas Schlögl
Adrian Guggemos
Dennis Wolff

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

GER/ GRÜNHEID

GER/ 39264

GER/ Rheurdt

GER/ Berlin

GER/ Gaildorf

GER/ Schorndor

GER/ Leverkuse

Trademark

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

Entrant / Team

GARIN MX Sports

Twenty Suspension Suzuki

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Sturm Racing Team

Suzuki Reinecke

Rnd.
6
7
6
7
5
7

Beste Zeit
2:25.770
2:26.215
2:26.504
2:26.794
2:34.402
2:44.014

Diff.
16.749
17.194
17.483
17.773
25.381
34.993

In Rd.
6
6
6
3
5
3
0

km/h
43,342
43,210
43,125
43,040
40,919
38,521

-
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